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DUAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL DRY BATH

INCUBATOR BAC35-100

Product designed compact and tight, occupy little space and has excellent performance, it is a good replacement for
the traditional water bath devices. Used in the fields of pharmaceutical, chemical, food safety, environment, and quality
inspection. Due to its features like fast heating speed, uniform heating, accurate temperature control, high stability, low
energy consumption and no noise makes it an ideal choice.

Used in Immunoassays,Melting points, Enzyme reactions, Boiling points, Incubation, Activation of cultures, Laboratory

procedures..

Also known as Digital Dry Bath Incubator, Heating block, Laboratory Dry Bath Incubator.

BAC35-100 DUAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL DRY BATH

INCUBATOR

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Temperature Range
Temperature Uniformity

Weight

Temperature Precision
Operation Ambient Temperature

Power Supply

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Accessory Code Name

LS53389 PCR Block

LS53401 Centrifuge Tube Block
LS53413 Centrifuge Tube Block
LS53425 Centrifuge Tube Block
LS53437 Centrifuge Tube Block
LS53449 Microplate Block

BAC35-100
0-100°C
+0.5°C
1.4 kg
+0.5°C
8-30°C
12V DC, 7A
Description
96 X 0.2 ml
54 X 0.5 ml
35X 1.5ml
36 X 2.0 ml
15X0.5 ml & 20X1.5 m
96X0.2 ml
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