



# DUAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL DRY BATH INCUBATOR BAC35-100

Product designed compact and tight, occupy little space and has excellent performance, it is a good replacement for the traditional water bath devices. Used in the fields of pharmaceutical, chemical, food safety, environment, and quality inspection. Due to its features like fast heating speed, uniform heating, accurate temperature control, high stability, low energy consumption and no noise makes it an ideal choice.

Used in Immunoassays, Melting points, Enzyme reactions, Boiling points, Incubation, Activation of cultures, Laboratory procedures..

Also known as Digital Dry Bath Incubator, Heating block, Laboratory Dry Bath Incubator.

## **BAC35-100** DUAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL DRY BATH INCUBATOR



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BAC35-100
Temperature Range	0-100°C
Temperature Uniformity	±0.5°C
Weight	1.4 kg
Temperature Precision	±0.5°C
Operation Ambient Temperature	8-30°C
Power Supply	12 V DC, 7A

#### **OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES**

Accessory Code	Name	Description
LS53389	PCR Block	96 X 0.2 ml
LS53401	Centrifuge Tube Block	54 X 0.5 ml
LS53413	Centrifuge Tube Block	35 X 1.5 ml
LS53425	Centrifuge Tube Block	36 X 2.0 ml
LS53437	Centrifuge Tube Block	15X0.5 ml & 20X1.5 m
LS53449	Microplate Block	96X0.2 ml



### Centrifugen

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: info@centrifugen.com | Website: centrifugen.com